
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
183 
71 
86 

161 
43 
95 

141 
34 
21 
64 

115 
211 
117 
26 

109 
275 
81 
36 
31 

Name 
Eddie Nilsson 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Oscar Öberg 
Lukas Fredén 
Jakob Wång 
Wincent Palm 
Noah Norrström 
Elton Zetterberg 
Casper Kvist 
Leo Hellgren 
Hugo Krook 
Adrian Forås 
Aleksander Boström 
Charlie Ring 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
Emma Englund (D) 
Storm Brilman (D) 
Liam Andersson (D) 
Hugo Lindström 

Diff 

0.232 
0.271 
0.316 
0.319 
0.380 
0.398 
0.404 
0.530 
0.563 
0.580 
0.612 
0.766 
1.066 
1.139 
1.413 
1.622 
2.330 
4.657 

Best Tm 
34.547 
34.779 
34.818 
34.863 
34.866 
34.927 
34.945 
34.951 
35.077 
35.110 
35.127 
35.159 
35.313 
35.613 
35.686 
35.960 
36.169 
36.877 
39.204 

Klubb 
Varggropens KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
KAK Motorsport 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Katrineholms KS 
Linköpings MS 
- 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 

Anmälare 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Nerd Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Parolin Sverige 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
OKM Konsult 

Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-01 09:10:07 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Söndag 
Junior 125  

Träning 2 Grupp 1 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:52:08 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-06-01 08:52 


