



MKR 3 SMK Västerås Söndag

Sorted on best lap time

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 2 Grupp 1

2025-06-01 08:52

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:52:08

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Klubb	Anmälare	Comment
1	183	Eddie Nilsson		34.547	Varggropens KRC		
2	71	Vidar Ekesäter	0.232	34.779	Rasbo MK		
3	86	Oscar Öberg	0.271	34.818	Linköpings MS		
4	161	Lukas Fredén	0.316	34.863	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
5	43	Jakob Wång	0.319	34.866	SMK Västerås Karting	Nerd Racing	
6	95	Wincent Palm	0.380	34.927	SMK Västerås Karting	Sjöberg Racing Team	
7	141	Noah Norrström	0.398	34.945	Rasbo MK	Parolin Sverige	
8	34	Elton Zetterberg	0.404	34.951	Järfälla MK	Tegnelius Motor AB	
9	21	Casper Kvist	0.530	35.077	Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	
10	64	Leo Hellgren	0.563	35.110	Katrineholms KS		
11	115	Hugo Krook	0.580	35.127	Linköpings MS		
12	211	Adrian Forås	0.612	35.159	-		
13	117	Aleksander Boström	0.766	35.313	SMK Örebroavdelning	Parolin Sverige	
14	26	Charlie Ring	1.066	35.613	SHRA Sundsvall		
15	109	Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson	1.139	35.686	Södertälje KRC	Sjöberg Racing Team	
16	275	Emma Englund (D)	1.413	35.960	SMK Västerås Karting		
17	81	Storm Brilman (D)	1.622	36.169	Borlänge MK		
18	36	Liam Andersson (D)	2.330	36.877	SMK Västerås Karting		
19	31	Hugo Lindström	4.657	39.204	SMK Örebroavdelning	Parolin Sverige	